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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE| B
77.0 1 1 65. 6 90 6 60. 4 361 9 55. 4 932 12 50.4 1920 30 45. 4 3153
76.9 2 1 65.5 96 4 60.3 370 8 55.3 944 18 50.3 19560 18 45.3 3182
74.8 3 1 65.2 100 1 60.2 378 10 55.2 962 23 50.2 1968 25 45.2 3205
74.6 4 1 65. 1 101 4 60.1 388 11 55. 1 985 15 50.1 1993 24 45 .1 3233
74.2 5 1 65.0 105 3 60.0 399 8 55.0 1000 16 50.0 2017 24 45. 0 3265
12.2 6 1 64.9 108 1 59.9 407 8 54.9 1016 18 49.9 2041 26 44.9 3299
71.8 7 1 64.8 109 3 59.8 415 12 54.8 1034 21 49.8 2067 37 44.8 3325
71.5 8 1 64.7 112 5 59.7 4217 6 54.7 10565 17 49.7 2104 17 44.7 3356
71.3 9 1 64.6 117 6 59.6 433 2 54.6 1072 17 49. 6 2121 26 44.6 33717
71.2 10 1 64.5 123 4 59.5 435 6 54.5 1089 15 49.5 2147 18 44.5 3407
70.7 11 2 64.4 127 1 59. 4 441 10 54.4 1104 18 49 .4 2165 28 44.4 3434
70.3 13 1 64.3 128 4 59.3 451 6 54.3 1122 16 49 .3 2193 18 44.3 3456
70.2 14 3 64.2 132 4 59.2 4517 6 54.2 1138 22 49.2 2211 33 44.2 3482
70.1 17 1 64.1 136 3 59.1 463 13 54.1 1160 21 49 .1 2244 26 44 .1 35606
70.0 18 1 64.0 139 8 59.0 476 11 54.0 1181 14 49. 0 2270 26 44.0 3626
69.9 19 2 63.9 147 2 58.9 487 12 53.9 1195 17 48.9 2296 25 43.9 3660
69.8 21 2 63.8 149 2 58.8 499 6 53.8 1212 16 48 .8 2321 32 43.8 3688
69.7 23 3 63.7 151 7 58.7 505 11 53.7 1228 21 48 .7 2353 24 43.7 3621
69.6 26 2 63.6 158 6 58.6 516 7 53.6 1249 18 48. 6 2377 21 43.6 3649
69.5 28 1 63.5 164 5 58.5 523 11 53.56 1267 14 48.5 2398 23 43.5 3684
69.3 29 1 63. 4 169 4 58. 4 534 7 53. 4 1281 15 48. 4 2421 25 43. 4 3715
69.1 30 4 63.3 173 6 58.3 541 10 53.3 1296 21 48.3 2446 17 43.3 3743
68.7 34 1 63.2 179 5 58.2 551 13 53.2 1317 24 48.2 2463 17 43.2 3772
68.6 35 1 63.1 184 6 58.1 564 15 53.1 1341 20 48 .1 2480 20 43 .1 3796
68.5 36 1 63.0 190 9 58.0 579 11 53.0 1361 17 48.0 2500 30 43.0 3821
68.3 37 1 62.9 199 4 57.9 590 15 52.9 1378 24 47.9 2530 21 42.9 3858
68.2 38 2 62.8 203 3 57.8 605 9 52.8 1402 16 47.8 25651 20 42.8 3882
68.1 40 2 62.7 206 9 57.17 614 13 52.7 1418 14 47.7 2571 30 42.7 3918
68.0 42 1 62. 6 215 4 57.6 627 10 52.6 1432 15 47.6 2601 23 42. 6 3946
67.9 43 3 62.5 219 4 57.5 637 16 52.5 1447 26 47.5 2624 24 42.5 39756
67.8 46 1 62. 4 223 7 57. 4 653 8 52. 4 1473 22 47. 4 2648 23 42. 4 4005
67.6 47 2 62.3 230 5 57.3 661 13 52.3 1495 22 47.3 2671 21 42.3 4033
67.5 49 3 62.2 235 12 57.2 674 14 52.2 1517 16 47.2 2692 12 42.2 4058
67. 4 52 2 62.1 2417 5 57.1 688 13 52.1 1533 17 471 2704 25 42 .1 4078
67.3 54 1 62.0 252 7 57.0 701 12 52.0 156560 22 47.0 2729 27 42.0 411
67.2 55 1 61.9 259 5 56.9 713 11 51.9 1572 23 46.9 2756 19 41.9 4137
67.1 56 1 61.8 264 5 56. 8 7124 15 51.8 1595 16 46.8 2775 24 41.8 4163
67.0 57 3 61.7 269 4 56.7 739 18 51.7 1611 21 46.7 2799 35 41.7 4193
66.9 60 5 61.6 273 6 56. 6 757 14 51.6 1632 25 46.6 2834 34 41.6 4219
66.7 65 2 61.5 279 5 56.5 171 11 51.5 1657 29 46.5 2868 26 41.5 42317
66.6 67 1 61.4 284 9 56.4 782 15 51.4 1686 33 46. 4 2894 33 41.4 4263
66.5 68 4 61.3 293 5 56.3 797 13 51.3 1719 23 46.3 2927 18 41.3 42817
66. 4 12 2 61.2 298 6 56.2 810 14 51.2 1742 217 46.2 2945 27 41.2 4307
66.3 74 2 61.1 304 7 56. 1 824 13 51.1 1769 26 46. 1 2972 25 41.1 4334
66.2 76 2 61.0 311 5 56.0 837 15 51.0 1795 21 46.0 2997 22 41.0 4358
66. 1 78 2 60.9 316 4 55.9 852 12 50.9 1816 21 45. 9 3019 25 40.9 4382
66.0 80 5 60.8 320 11 55.8 864 22 50.8 1837 27 45. 8 3044 25 40. 8 4401
65.9 85 3 60.7 331 8 55.7 886 16 50.7 1864 20 45. 7 3069 37 40.7 4422
65.8 88 1 60.6 339 13 55. 6 902 18 50. 6 1884 19 45. 6 3106 29 40.6 4448
65.7 89 1 60.5 352 9 55.5 920 12 50.5 1903 17 45.5 3135 18 40.5 4475




% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | IE G
40. 4 4499 36 35. 4 5571 20 30. 4 6060 6
40.3 4535 25 35.3 5591 15 30.3 6066 1
40. 2 4560 13 35.2 5606 13 30.2 6067 6
40. 1 4573 31 35 .1 5619 16 30.1 6073 4
40.0 4604 21 35.0 5635 8 30.0 6077 3
39.9 4625 26 34.9 5643 18 29.9 6080 1
39.8 4651 22 34.8 5661 18 29.8 6081 3
39.7 4673 29 34.17 5679 14 29.7 6084 6
39.6 4702 34 34.6 5693 11 29.6 6090 2
39.56 4736 25 34.5 5704 17 29.5 6092 2
39. 4 4761 22 34. 4 5721 11 29. 4 6094 4
39.3 4783 23 34.3 5732 13 29.3 6098 3
39.2 4806 37 34.2 5745 14 29.2 6101 3
39.1 4843 21 34.1 5759 15 29.1 6104 1
39.0 4864 36 34.0 5774 12 29.0 6105 2
38.9 4900 23 33.9 5786 9 28.9 6107 3
38.8 4923 13 33.8 5795 17 28.8 6110 1
38.7 4936 28 33.17 5812 8 28.17 6111 2
38.6 4964 20 33.6 5820 12 28.6 6113 1
38.56 4984 13 33.5 5832 17 28.5 6114 1
38. 4 4997 17 33.4 5849 15 28. 4 6115 2
38.3 5014 25 33.3 5864 11 28.2 6117 1
38.2 5039 26 33.2 58756 6 28. 1 6118 1
38. 1 5065 19 33.1 5881 10 28.0 6119 1
38.0 5084 32 33.0 5891 8 27.9 6120 1
37.9 5116 16 32.9 5899 10 27.2 6121 1
37.8 5132 19 32.8 5909 11 27.1 6122 2
37.17 5151 21 32.17 5920 7 26.9 6124 1
37.6 5172 21 32.6 5927 5 26.6 6125 2
37.56 5193 14 32.5 5932 9 26.5 6127 2
37. 4 5207 15 32. 4 5941 7 26. 1 6129 1
37.3 5222 21 32.3 5948 9 25.17 6130 1
37.2 5243 29 32.2 5957 5 24.4 6131 1
37.1 5272 14 32.1 5962 9 23.3 6132 1
37.0 5286 23 32.0 5971 10
36.9 5309 22 31.9 5981 9
36.8 5331 18 31.8 5990 1
36.7 5349 17 31.7 5991 6
36. 6 5366 17 31.6 5997 6
36.5 5383 20 31.5 6003 4
36. 4 5403 15 31.4 6007 8
36.3 5418 17 31.3 6015 6
36.2 5435 12 31.2 6021 4
36. 1 5447 17 31.1 6025 6
36.0 5464 16 31.0 6031 5
35.9 5480 16 30.9 6036 4
35. 8 5496 23 30.8 6040 8
35.7 5519 21 30.7 6048 4
35. 6 5540 16 30.6 6052 4
35.56 55566 15 30.5 6056 4




